26.12.2017 25.12.2017

27.12.2017

28.12.2017

29.12.2017

02.01.2018

03.01.2018

05.01.2018 04.01.2018

06.01.2018

07.01.2
018

YILDIRIM BEYAZIT UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND NATURAL SCIENCES

Thursday Wednesday Tuesday Monday

Friday

Thursday Wednesday Tuesday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

(CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT)

2017 - 2018 FALL SEMESTER MIDTERM EXAM SCHEDULE

CHEM101
10:00 GENERAL CHEMISTRY
: (A207-A218)
UE201
17:00 ERGONOMICS
(A207)
e
MATH201
10:00 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS |
(A218)
14:00
|
MATH101
10:00 CALCULUS |
(A207-A218)
14:00
|
ENG101
10:00 ACADEMIC ENGLISH |
(A218)
14:00

TDL101
11:00 TURK DILi I
(A207-A218)
CE201
14:00 MATERIAL SCIENCE
(A207)
TiT101
16:30 TURK INKILAP TARIHI I
iDB 214 -2 KAT AMFii
CE101
10:30 INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL ENGINEERING
(A207-A218)
14:00

PHYS101
10:00 PHYSICS |

(A207-218)
14:00

CE103
TECHNICAL DRAWING FOR

10:00

AT CIVIL ENGINEERING
(AB310)

CE203

14:00 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS |
iAzo7i
CE205

10:00 DYNAMICS
(C403)

14:00

14:00

10:00

14:00




