

YILDIRIM BEYAZIT UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND NATURAL SCIENCES
2017 - 2018 FALL SEMESTER MIDTERM EXAM SCHEDULE
(CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT)

Midterm Exam			1. Class	2. Class
25.12.2017	Monday	10:00	CHEM101 GENERAL CHEMISTRY (A207-A218)	
		17:00		UE201 ERGONOMICS (A207)
26.12.2017	Tuesday	10:00		MATH201 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS I (A218)
		14:00		
27.12.2017	Wednesday	10:00	MATH101 CALCULUS I (A207-A218)	
		14:00		
28.12.2017	Thursday	10:00	ENG101 ACADEMIC ENGLISH I (A218)	
		14:00		
29.12.2017	Friday	11:00	TDL101 TÜRK DİLİ I (A207-A218)	
		14:00		CE201 MATERIAL SCIENCE (A207)
		16:30	TİT101 TÜRK İNKILAP TARİHİ I (DB 214 -2.KAT AMFİ)	
02.01.2018	Tuesday	10:30	CE101 INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL ENGINEERING (A207-A218)	
		14:00		
03.01.2018	Wednesday	10:00	PHYS101 PHYSICS I (A207-218)	
		14:00		
04.01.2018	Thursday	10:00	CE103 TECHNICAL DRAWING FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING (AB310)	
		14:00		CE203 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS I (A207)
05.01.2018	Friday	10:00		CE205 DYNAMICS (C403)
		14:00		
06.01.2018	Saturday	10:00		
		14:00		
07.01.2018	Sunday	10:00		
		14:00		